

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Port & Cheese Hamper
Item Number	Y11549
Product Name	Vista Alegre Fine Ruby
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	37.5cl
Country of Origin	Portugal
Storage Instructions	N/A
Ingredients	Contains SULPHITES .
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS .
<u>Refund Policy</u>	

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	N/A	N/A
Energy (kcal)	N/A	N/A
Fat (g)	N/A	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	N/A	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A	N/A
of which sugars (g)	N/A	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	N/A	N/A
Salt (g)	N/A	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	19

NEXT

Food and Drink Specification Port & Cheese Hamper

Item Number

Y11549

Product Name

Mouse House Vintage

Brand Contact Address

Spicers of Hythe
Nest Road
Felling
Gateshead
NE10 0ES

Net Weight

N/A (Various)

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Storage Instructions

Once opened, consume or refrigerate and consume within 3 days.

Ingredients

Vintage Cheddar Cheese (**MILK**) 100%.

Allergy Information

For allergens, including cereals containing **GLUTEN**, see ingredients in **BOLD CAPITALS**. May Contain **NUTS**.

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : **Chocolate - CetW**

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	1725	N/A
Energy (kcal)	416	N/A
Fat (g)	34.9	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	21.7	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	0.1	N/A
of which sugars (g)	0.1	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	25.4	N/A
Salt (g)	1.8	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Port & Cheese Hamper
Item Number	Y11549
Product Name	Himalayan Sea Salt & Cracked Black Pepper
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	100g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place out of direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 2 weeks.
Ingredients	Wholemeal WHEAT Flour, Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm, Rapeseed), Glucose Syrup, Free Range Pasteurised EGG , Cracked Black Pepper, Raising Agents: Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate; Rice Flour, Himalayan Sea Salt, Salt, Flavourings.
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS, SOYA, PEANUTS and MILK .

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	1925	N/A
Energy (kcal)	458	N/A
Fat (g)	16.6	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	5.2	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	65.7	N/A
of which sugars (g)	5.7	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	8.9	N/A
Salt (g)	1.97	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A